Πίνακες αποδοχών Γεωλόγων Ανωτάτων Σχολών 2009
	Έτη

Προϋπη-

ρεσίας
	Βασικός

Μισθός

Από

1/1/2009
	Επίδομα

γάμου
	Επίδομα

Για κάθε

   Παιδί
     5%

	0-1
	1103,22
	110,32
	55,16

	1-3
	1184,88
	118,49
	59,24

	3-5
	1237,40
	123,74
	61,87

	5-7
	1282,84
	128,28
	64,14

	7-9
	1322,56
	132,26
	66,13

	9-11
	1354,33
	135,43
	67,72

	11-13
	1393,16
	139,32
	69,66

	13-15
	1432,47
	143,25
	71,62

	15-17
	1470,86
	147,09
	73,54

	17-19
	1499,96
	150,00
	75,00

	19-21
	1532,18
	153,22
	76,61

	21-23
	1567,47
	156,75
	78,37

	23-25
	1595,72
	159,57
	79,79

	25-27
	1609,40
	160,94
	80,47

	27-29
	1633,69
	163,37
	81,68

	29-31
	1658,40
	165,84
	82,92

	31-33
	1683,11
	168,31
	84,16

	33-35
	1708,25
	170,83
	85,41

	35-40
	1732,97
	173,30
	86,65

	Έτη

Προϋπη-

ρεσίας
	Σύνολο

αγάμων
	Σύνολο

εγγάμων

	0-1
	1103,22
	1213,54

	1-3
	1184,88
	1303,37

	3-5
	1237,40
	1361,14

	5-7
	1282,84
	1411,12

	7-9
	1322,56
	1454,82

	9-11
	1354,33
	1489,76

	11-13
	1393,16
	1532,48

	13-15
	1432,47
	1575,72

	15-17
	1470,86
	1617,95

	17-19
	1499,96
	1649,96

	19-21
	1532,18
	1685,40

	21-23
	1567,47
	1724,22

	23-25
	1595,72
	1755,29

	25-27
	1609,40
	1770,34

	27-29
	1633,69
	1797,06

	29-31
	1658,40
	1824,24

	31-33
	1683,11
	1851,42

	33-35
	1708,25
	1879,08

	35-40
	1732,97
	1906,27


	Έτη

Προϋπη-

ρεσίας
	Σύνολο

Εγγ. 1π
	Σύνολο

Εγγ. 2π
	Σύνολο

Εγγ. 3π

	0-1
	1268,70
	1323,86
	1379,02

	1-3
	1362,61
	1421,85
	1481,09

	3-5
	1423,01
	1484,88
	1546,75

	5-7
	1475,26
	1539,40
	1603,54

	7-9
	1520,95
	1587,08
	1653,21

	9-11
	1557,48
	1625,20
	1692,92

	11-13
	1602,14
	1671,80
	1741,46

	13-15
	1647,34
	1718,96
	1790,58

	15-17
	1691,49
	1765,03
	1838,57

	17-19
	1724,96
	1799,96
	1874,96

	19-21
	1762,01
	1838,62
	1915,23

	21-23
	1802,59
	1880,96
	1959,33

	23-25
	1835,08
	1914,87
	1994,66

	25-27
	1850,81
	1931,28
	2011,75

	27-29
	1878,74
	1960,42
	2042,10

	29-31
	1907,16
	1990,08
	2073,00

	31-33
	1935,58
	2019,74
	2103,90

	33-35
	1964,49
	2049,90
	2135,31

	35-40
	1992,92
	2079,57
	2166,22


	Έτη

Προϋπη-

ρεσίας
	Επίδομα 

Ξένης 

Γλώσσης
6%
	Επίδομα 

Λαθών

17%
	Επίδομα

Υπευθυ-

νότητος
    20%

	0-1
	66,19
	187,55
	220,64

	1-3
	71,09
	201,43
	236,98

	3-5
	74,24
	210,36
	247,48

	5-7
	76,97
	218,08
	256,57

	7-9
	79,35
	224,84
	264,51

	9-11
	81,26
	230,24
	270,87

	11-13
	83,59
	236,84
	278,63

	13-15
	85,95
	243,52
	286,49

	15-17
	88,25
	250,05
	294,17

	17-19
	90,00
	254,99
	299,99

	19-21
	91,93
	260,47
	306,44

	21-23
	94,05
	266,47
	313,49

	23-25
	95,74
	271,27
	319,14

	25-27
	96,56
	273,60
	321,88

	27-29
	98,02
	277,73
	326,74

	29-31
	99,50
	281,93
	331,68

	31-33
	100,99
	286,13
	336,62

	33-35
	102,50
	290,40
	341,65

	35-40
	103,98
	294,60
	346,59


